Inred the ones attended by Bruno de Finetti

O 0 39 N »n B~ W N =

W N NN N N N N N N N o e e ek e e e e
S O 0 N N R WD =, O O 0NN N WD = O

1887
1889
1891
1893
1895
1897
1899
1891
1903
1905
1907
1909
1911
1913
1923
1925
1927
1929
1930
1931
1933
1934
1936
1938
1947
1949
1951

ISI World Statistics Congresses

Rome

Paris
Vienna
Chicago
Bern

St. Petersburg
Christiania
Budapest
Berlin
London
Copenhagen
Paris

The Hague
Vienna
Brussels
Rome

Cairo
Warsaw
Tokyo
Madrid
Mexico City
London
Athens
Prague
Washington D.C.
Bern

New Delhi/Calcutta

1955
1957

Rio de Janeiro

Stockholm

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

1958 Brussels
1960 Tokyo
1961  Paris

1963 Ottawa
1965 Belgrade
1967 Sydney
1969 London
1971  Washington D.C.
1973 Vienna
1975 Warsaw
1977 New Delhi
1979 Manila
1981 Buenos Aires
1983  Madrid
1985 Amsterdam
1987 Tokyo

1989 Paris

1991 Cairo

1993  Florence
1995 Beijing
1997  Istanbul
1999  Helsinki
2001  Seoul

2003 Berlin

2005 Sydney
2007 Lisbon
2009 Durban
2011  Dublin
2013 Hong Kong



